
S.N PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

1 BCA 2400603867 MOHD SAKIB BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 BCA_NE 2450114836 KRITIKA CHAUHAN BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 BCA_NE 2450135778 AALIMA SADAF BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 BCA_NE 2450161376 SUMIT KUMAR SHAH BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 BCA_NE 2450207081 SHAURYA SOLANKI BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 BCA_NE 2450207203 BULBUL BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 BCA_NE 2450213839 ARPAN SHARMA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 BCA_NE 2450304163 ABHISHEK VERMA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

9 BCA_NE 2450485272 SAMBHAV VAJPAI BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

10 BCA_NE 2450488395 MAHIM RIZVI BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

11 BCA_NE 2450690960 SHARIBA KHAN BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

12 BCA_NE 2450856115 LAVISH KUMAR BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

13 BCA_NE 2450863829 AJEET MALIK BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

14 BCA_NE 2451086533 ANNU BAISLA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

15 BCA_NE 2451086596 SHIVA BHATI BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

16 BCA_NE 2451565500 AANYA YADAV BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

17 BCA_NE 2451713504 MADHURI YADAV BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

18 BCA_NE 2452357162 BIRENDRA SINGH BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 BCA 2300417766 MOHD SHAHZAIB BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2300439960 AYUSH KUMAR BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2351574895 ARPIT SHARMA BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2300417766 MOHD SHAHZAIB BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 2300439960 AYUSH KUMAR BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2351574895 ARPIT SHARMA BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

1 BCA 2251130829 SAYYAD AMRAH TARIQUE BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2300417766 MOHD SHAHZAIB BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2300439960 AYUSH KUMAR BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2350105390 VAISHNAVI BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2350229003 DIVYANSH DURVASA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2350409520 NAZMA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2350482367 ABHINAV BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2350563221 TANU TYAGI BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2351133837 TANYA SHARMA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2352343817 SATYAJEET RANA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2353477560 SAQINA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2353477718 AZEEM AHMAD BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.
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1 BCA 2251130829 SAYYAD AMRAH TARIQUE BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 2300417766 MOHD SHAHZAIB BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2300439960 AYUSH KUMAR BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

4 BCA 2350105390 VAISHNAVI BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2350229003 DIVYANSH DURVASA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

6 BCA 2350409520 NAZMA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

7 BCA 2350482367 ABHINAV BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

8 BCA 2350563221 TANU TYAGI BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

9 BCA 2351133837 TANYA SHARMA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

10 BCA 2352343817 SATYAJEET RANA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

11 BCA 2353477560 SAQINA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

12 BCA 2353477718 AZEEM AHMAD BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

1 BCA 2251130829 SAYYAD AMRAH TARIQUE BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2300417766 MOHD SHAHZAIB BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2300439960 AYUSH KUMAR BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2350105390 VAISHNAVI BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2350229003 DIVYANSH DURVASA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2350409520 NAZMA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2350482367 ABHINAV BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2350563221 TANU TYAGI BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2351133837 TANYA SHARMA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2351701238 NIKHIL PUNDIR BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2352343817 SATYAJEET RANA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2353477560 SAQINA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2353477718 AZEEM AHMAD BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2300368430 MANNU KUMAR GUPTA BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 2300368430 MANNU KUMAR GUPTA BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2300439960 AYUSH KUMAR BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2300368430 MANNU KUMAR GUPTA BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2251334611 SANSHAY RANA BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2252218004 TUSHAR SINGH BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2252709749 ABHIMANYU BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2253088435 ADRIKA PANWAR BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2251334611 SANSHAY RANA BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 2252218004 TUSHAR SINGH BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2252709749 ABHIMANYU BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

4 BCA 2253088435 ADRIKA PANWAR BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2251334611 SANSHAY RANA BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2252218004 TUSHAR SINGH BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2252709749 ABHIMANYU BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2253088435 ADRIKA PANWAR BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2300368430 MANNU KUMAR GUPTA MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.
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1 PGDCA_ 2452329978 MADHAV SINGHAL MCSL204 BATCH1 08/02/25 9-11 AM.

1 PGDCA_ 2452329978 MADHAV SINGHAL MCSL205 BATCH1 10/02/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2350732018 TARUN SINGH CHAUHAN MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2400477115 HIMANI VERMA MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2450616840 HARSHITA NARANG MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2450617300 AANCHAL KASHYAP MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE 2450617471 POOJA THAKUR MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE 2450973425 HEMANT KUMAR MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE 2451084926 DIKSHANT KUMAR MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE 2452429766 RAGHAV GOYAL MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE 2452430896 HARSH SHARMA MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE 2452439321 ARSH DEEP KAUR MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE 2452442135 HARSH PAL MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE 2452601319 ANKUSH KUMAR MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2350732018 TARUN SINGH CHAUHAN MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2400477115 HIMANI VERMA MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2450616840 HARSHITA NARANG MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2450617300 AANCHAL KASHYAP MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE 2450617471 POOJA THAKUR MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE 2450973425 HEMANT KUMAR MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE 2451084926 DIKSHANT KUMAR MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE 2452429766 RAGHAV GOYAL MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE 2452430896 HARSH SHARMA MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE 2452439321 ARSH DEEP KAUR MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE 2452442135 HARSH PAL MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE 2452601319 ANKUSH KUMAR MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2300085131 MOHD AFTAB MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2300097446 AHMED SULTAN MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2350732018 TARUN SINGH CHAUHAN MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2352527558 UVAIS AHMAD MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE 2400417688 BHAVYA JAIN MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE 2400715830 DIKSHA AGGARWAL MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE 2400716375 HARSH TIWARI MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2350732018 TARUN SINGH CHAUHAN MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2352527558 UVAIS AHMAD MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2400417688 BHAVYA JAIN MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2400715830 DIKSHA AGGARWAL MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE 2400716375 HARSH TIWARI MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2200398507 AKASH KUMAR AGGARWAL MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.
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2 MCA_NE 2300085131 MOHD AFTAB MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2300097446 AHMED SULTAN MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2350021961 UMESH AGRAWAL MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE 2350130453 PREETI GOEL MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE 2350732018 TARUN SINGH CHAUHAN MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE 2350743331 VARSHA SHARMA MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE 2351234067 SHREY KUMAR MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE 2352751275 ANSHIKA TOMAR MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE 2354299380 ANMOL AGARWAL MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE 2354409343 VISHAL BHARDWAJ MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2200398507 AKASH KUMAR AGGARWAL MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2300085131 MOHD AFTAB MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2300097446 AHMED SULTAN MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2350021961 UMESH AGRAWAL MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE 2350130453 PREETI GOEL MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE 2350732018 TARUN SINGH CHAUHAN MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE 2350743331 VARSHA SHARMA MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE 2351234067 SHREY KUMAR MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE 2352751275 ANSHIKA TOMAR MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE 2354299380 ANMOL AGARWAL MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE 2354409343 VISHAL BHARDWAJ MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.
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